O 0O NO UV WN PR

AADEA DAL PWWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNRNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
R WNPRPRODOLWOWNOODTON DN WNROUVOOKNOODTUWBAWNROOVOONOOODOUDWNR O

5585567
5473370
5481262
5471585
5468095
5472959
5468832
5645775
5472386
5749135
5737912
5467342
5553131
5472492
5473349
5472955
5508859
5468126
5552423
5474319
5767874
5468857
5582616
5500921
5573669
5634903
5529747
5471859
5522337
5975697
5554291
5590037
5479870
5657111
5476005
5585853
5468059
5472140
5471482
5506530
5474217
5473009
6052301
5608224
5467419

3500
2700
2000
1500
1300
1000
900
800
700
600
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
170
170
170
170
170

EUR
ushD
EUR
ARS
JPY
EUR
JPY
EUR
UAH
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
KZT
UAH
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
NOK
EUR
EUR
EUR
UAH
UAH
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
RUB
EUR
TRY
EUR
UAH
EUR
UAH
EUR
EUR

3500
2970
2000
165000
169000
1000
117000
800
21000
600
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
102900
6300
210
190
190
190
1900
190
190
190
5700
5700
190
180
180
180
180
180
180
15120
180
1800
180
5100
170
5100
170
170



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

5675504
5474607
5706045
5663540
5476577
5483152
5479842
5554814
5520232
5561579
5870624
5702283
5485239
5556482
5490731
5478410
5779951
5747493
5472407
5469625
5522518
6112585
5569744
5486735
5511895
5716161
5561439
5490743
5664647
5494526
5478025
5552917
5590871
5467366
5489571
5470538
5492417
5819201
5607675
5653191
5479608
5473491
5555693
5475819
5552781

170
170
170
170
170
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

ushD
EUR
EUR
CAD
EUR
RUB
EUR
UAH
INR
EUR
RUB
UAH
EUR
EUR
EUR
UAH
RUB
RUB
EUR
TRX
SGD
EUR
EUR
KZT
RUB
usbD
EUR
UAH
PLN
TRY
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
RUB
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
UAH
EUR
EUR

187
170
170
238
170
12600
150
4500
12900
150
12600
4500
150
150
150
4500
12600
12600
150
1800
225
150
150
73500
12600
165
150
4500
690
1500
150
150
150
150
12600
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
4500
150
150



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

5472392
5556330
5499565
5510971
5467447
5563363
5584207
5553515
5573026
5743277

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
CAD
EUR
EUR
EUR
UAH
CHF

150
150
150
150
210
150
150
150
4500
150



